
NAME E-MAIL REPRESENTING TERM
Kathleen L. Sauseda kathleens@franklintn.gov City Staff 550-6608 na

Dana McLendon danamclendon@mac.com Board of Mayor & Alderman  310-3195 Tenure

Alma McLemore amclemore51@yahoo.com Represent Non Profit 305-0904 Tenure

Nancy Conway nancy@williamsonchamber.com Franklin Tomorrow 423-0545 Tenure

Derwin Jackson djackson@franklinhousingauthority.com Franklin Housing Authority 794-1247 Tenure

Jimmy Franks franco314@aol.com

City of Franklin Planning 

Commission 351-0931 Tenure

Rob Wigton rob@wcartn.org Williamson County Realtors 775-721-2698 Tenure

Pam Lewis pam.lewis@plamedia.com Represent Non Profit 812-7634 Tenure

Stephen Murray Stephen@communityhousingpartnershipwc.org Represent Non Profit 790-5556 Tenure

Wayne Weaver wweaver@hfhwm.org Represent Non Profit 550-5618 Tenure

Mary Ann Dotson madotson1124@att.net At Large 794-6881 Apr-19

Paul Lebovitz pleb@bellsouth.net At Large - Vice Chair 415-6855 Apr-19

Elizabeth Wanczak ewanczak@gmail.com At Large - Chair 595-0354 Aug-19

Ron Crutcher recejc3@comcast.net At Large 210-1593 Feb-19

Jeffrey Caruth jacaruth@gmail.com At Large 414-1807 Feb-19

John Besser jeb25@att.net At Large 521-2356 Feb-19

Joey Czarneski jc261095@comcast.net At Large 308-9497 Apr-20

Stefanie Lee Bishop babslb@bellsouth.net At Large 969-3429 Apr-20

Mary Ann Garner maryann@randalgarner.com At Large 351-4767 Apr-20

Open Seat At Large June - 20
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